Team Results

6. tekma PP SZPS pistola in revolver
Printed oktober 5, 2019 at 16:11
Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1706,9935 DPS SOCA
2 1499,4397 CPS KRSKO
3 1398,6940 SK Sv. JURIJ
4 941,6571 DOVL

COMPETITOR

Points

675.4656
550,0389
481.4890

600,1517
473.4975
425,7905

550,9995
467.6958
379.9987

320,5876
313.5464
307.5231

Name

Humar, Martin
Hvalec, Maks
Drnovsek, Gregor
Marega, Miran

Kodri¢, Joze
Jazbinsek, Miran
LekSe, Andrej

Kumer, Jurij
Janc, Aljaz
Stupar, Rok

Pordevic, Dalibor
Lozar, Andrej
Sinkovec, Aljaz
Randelovi¢, Zlatan
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Team Results

6. tekma PP SZPS pistola in revolver
Printed oktober 5, 2019 at 16:11
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1621,0959 SD RIFNIK
2 1581,8746 SK ORTO
3 1373,3351 SD PIK As

COMPETITOR

Points

621.2430
508.0937
491,7592

636.4290
533.3313
412,1143

501.4436
496.3943
375.4972

Name

Hlupi¢, Boris
Hlupi¢, Robert
Mansutti, Joze
Pecar, Benjamin

Pavli¢, Bostjan
Kralj, Borut
Zoran, Martin

Rek, Damjan
Vodovnik, Tomas
Rak, Damijan
Cresnar, Matej 2
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